
2 MAY, 2024 (THUR) 
18:30 - 20:30
CHING ROOM, LEVEL 4, 
SHERATON HONG KONG HOTEL & TOWERS, 
20 NATHAN ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI, HONG KONG

Dr. Sophelia Chan
Clinical Associate Professor, Department of

Paediatrics and Adolescent Medicine, School of
Clinical Medicine, The University of Hong Kong

SPEAKER

Dr. Astrid Blaschek
Head of Neuroimmunology Department,
Specialist in Pediatric and Adolescent
Medicine, focus on Neuropediatrics

Dr. Sharon Fung
Secretary of The Hong Kong Society of
Neuromuscular Diseases ｜Paediatric

Neurology

CHAIRPERSON &
MODERATOR

Agenda
18:30 

19.00  

19:05 

19:50  

20:05 

20:25 

Chairperson - 
Welcome and agenda

Advancing care for SMA patients: from infancy
to young adult

Treating SMA in
Hong Kong

Q & A -
Panel Discussion

Closing 

Registration

Dr. Sharon Fung

Dr. Astrid Blaschek

Dr. Sophelia Chan

Dr. Sharon Fung
Dr. Sophelia Chan

and Dr. Astrid Blaschek

Dr. Sharon Fung

Agenda
18:30 

19.00  

19:05 

19:50  

20:05 

20:25 

Chairperson - 
Welcome and agenda

Advancing care for SMA patients: from infancy
to young adult

Treating SMA in
Hong Kong

Q & A -
Panel Discussion

Closing 

Registration

Dr. Sharon Fung

Dr. Astrid Blaschek

Dr. Sophelia Chan

Dr. Sharon Fung
Dr. Sophelia Chan

and Dr. Astrid Blaschek

Dr. Sharon Fung

Time Topic Speaker

Agenda

18:30 

19.00  

19:05 

19:50  

20:05 

20:25 

Chairperson - 
Welcome and agenda
Advancing care for SMA patients: 
from infancy to young adult

Treating SMA in Hong Kong

Q&A - 
Panel Discussion

Closing 

Registration

Dr. Sharon Fung

Dr. Astrid Blaschek

Dr. Sophelia Chan

Dr. Sharon Fung
Dr. Sophelia Chan

and Dr. Astrid Blaschek

Dr. Sharon Fung

Time Topic Speaker

ADVANCING CARE FOR PATIENTS
WITH SPINAL MUSCULAR ATROPHY

Co-organized by:

Scan the QR
code for
Registration

CME accreditation
in progress


