ADVANCING CARE FOR PATIENTS **WITH SPINAL MUSCULAR ATROPHY**



2 MAY, 2024 (THUR) 18:30 - 20:30



CHING ROOM, LEVEL 4,
SHERATON HONG KONG HOTEL & TOWERS, 20 NATHAN ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI, HONG KONG





SPEAKER



Dr. Astrid Blaschek

Head of Neuroimmunology Department Specialist in Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine, focus on Neuropediatrics



Dr. Sophelia Chan

Clinical Associate Professor, Department of Paediatrics and Adolescent Medicine. School of Clinical Medicine, The University of Hong Kong

CHAIRPERSON & MODERATOR



Dr. Sharon Fung Secretary of The Hong Kong Society of Neuromuscular Diseases | Paediatric Neurology

Agenda

Time	Topic	Speaker
18:30	Registration	
19.00	Chairperson - Welcome and agenda	Dr. Sharon Fung
19:05	Advancing care for SMA patients: from infancy to young adult	Dr. Astrid Blaschek
19:50	Treating SMA in Hong Kong	Dr. Sophelia Chan
20:05	Q&A - Panel Discussion	Dr. Sharon Fung Dr. Sophelia Chan and Dr. Astrid Blaschek
20:25	Closing	Dr. Sharon Fung



Scan the QR code for Registration

CME accreditation in progress